Tabelle 06

Signifikante Sohlbauwerke im Bearbeitungsgebiet Unterweser mit Absturzh6he >= 30 cm oder Bauwerke ohne

Héhenangaben
26012 | WK_ID NAME BW2_ID ABSTURZHOEHE FISCHAUFST Rechts Hoch
26004 26113 |GroRefehnkanal 3922-S1 0,2 3413997] 5922405
26007 26035 [weser 4-S17 3491004] 5880900
26007 26035 [weser 4-S18 3490894] 5880712
26007 26035 [weser 4-Sx 4,5 Fischpass 3491012] 5880929
26007 26035 |JLesum 4941-S1 0 Sonstiges 3476460] 5892053
26010 26095 |Schoenebecker Aue 4952-S6 2 Sonstiges 3476685] 5894451
26010 [26112 |Blumenthaler Aue 4954-S2 0 Fischbauchklapp| 3471980] 5893804
e

26008 26037 [Motzener Kanal 4956-S1 0 3470400] 5894150
26008 [26105 [Hoersper Ollen 495612-S1 0 3472396] 5889387
26008 [26106 [Ollen West 49562-S1 0 3465875] 5894382
26008 26107 |Doorgraben West 495692-S1 0 3467436] 5894591
26008 26107 |Doorgraben West 495692-S2 0 3469658] 5893097
26008 26107 |Doorgraben Ost 495694-S1 0 3469708] 5893060,
26006 ]|26027 |Kaeseburger Sieltief 4972-S1 0,4 Sonstiges 3453397] 5905221
26006 ]|26027 |Kaeseburger Sieltief 4972-S2 0,4 Sonstiges 3455823] 5903799
26006 ]|26027 |Kaeseburger Sieltief 4972-S3 0 Sonstiges 3465673] 5906738
26006 26026 |Braker Sieltief 49752-S1 0 Sonstiges 3458903] 5913148
26006 26026 |Braker Sieltief 49752-S2 0 Sonstiges 3465989] 5911505
26012 26038 |Drepte 4976-S1 0 Sonstiges 3483180] 5903831
26011 26040 |Drepte 4976-S10 0 Sonstiges 3467273] 5919125
26012 26038 |Drepte 4976-S2 0,1 Sonstiges 3482670] 5904321
26012 26038 |Drepte 4976-S3 0,4 Sonstiges 3482640] 5904369
26012 26038 |Drepte 4976-S4 0 Sonstiges 3482462] 5904698
26012 26038 |Drepte 4976-S5 0,7 Sonstiges 3479608] 5907486
26012 26038 |Drepte 4976-S6 1,2 Sonstiges 3477582] 5909509
26012 26039 |Drepte 4976-S7 0 Sonstiges 3475705] 5913741
26012 26039 |Drepte 4976-S8 0,3 Sonstiges 3475638] 5914218
26012 26039 |Drepte 4976-S9 1,5 Sonstiges 3476228] 5915145
26005 26025 |Strohauser Sieltief 4978-S1 0 Sonstiges 3455844] 5918637
26005 26025 |Strohauser Sieltief 4978-S2 0 Sonstiges 3460699] 5919338
26005 26025 |Strohauser Sieltief 4978-S3 0 Sonstiges 3464694] 5919791
26005 26025 |Schweier Pumpgraben 4978292-S1 0 Umfluter 3457912] 5920143
26005 26025 [|Beckumer Sieltief 49784-S1 0 Sonstiges 3458527] 5923316
26005 26025 [|Beckumer Sieltief 49784-S2 0 Sonstiges 3459653] 5923262
26005 26025 [|Beckumer Sieltief 49784-S3 0 Sonstiges 3460742] 5922531
26005 [26025 [Beckumer Sieltief 49784-S4 0,3 Sohlgleite 3464641] 5919848
26012 26041 |JLune 498-S1 0,25 3495215] 5924446
26012 26042 |JLune 498-S10 0,4 Sohlgleite 3490253] 5921218
26012 26042 |JLune 498-S11 0,5 Sohlgleite 3487553] 5921144
26012 26043 |JLune 498-S12 0,4 Sohlgleite 3486491] 5921437
26011 26045 |JLune 498-S13 0 3467351] 5921038,
26012 26041 JLune 498-S2 0,25 Sohlgleite 3495171 5924149
26012 26041 |JLune 498-S3 0,3 Sohlgleite 3494660] 5923758,
26012 26041 |JLune 498-S4 0,3 Sohlgleite 3493991] 5923059
26012 26041 |JLune 498-S5 0,25 Sohlgleite 3493663 5922429
26012 26041 |JLune 498-S6 0,3 Sohlgleite 3493077] 5922157
26012 26041 |JLune 498-S7 0,3 Sohlgleite 3492509] 5921575
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Altwistedter Lune
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Alte Lune
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Dedesdorfer Sieltief
Abbehauser Sieltief
Abbehauser Sieltief
Abbehauser Sieltief
Utergadinger Tief
Alte Weser
Flagbalger Sieltief
Flagbalger Sieltief
Flagbalger Sieltief
Blexer Sieltief
Blexer Sieltief
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Blexer Sieltief
Blexer Tief
Geeste
Frelsdorfer Muehlenbach
Scheidebach
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Sonstiges

Sohlgleite

3491609
3491419
3493760
3493519
3493243
3489096
3488858
3488631
3487788
3488854
3487643
3485396
3485352
3484328
3486442
3486083
3485439
3484528
3483958
3483154
3481024
3481001
3480019
3479842
3479704
3473057
3471048
3486067
3485142
3483270
3466841
3463252
3464034
3465345
3459506
3467441
3463995
3464091
3466819
3462620
3463790
3464726
3464968
3467159
3464818
3473564
3493098
3495240
3493917
3491137
3486572
3486851
3488921

5921285
5921138
5919896
5919999
5920148
5919057
5919079
5919017
5919906
5923536
5922750
5919007
5920000
5921188
5924938
5925120
5925328
5924854
5924815
5924335
5913269
5916094
5917073
5917502
5917976
5926257
5931017
5928956
5929383
5930070
5924117
5927392
5926536
5926374
5926196
5928073
5930918
5931017
5929386
5933565
5932827
5931923
5931524
5930118
5931773
5935764
5930508
5936793
5936135
5935510
5940725
5940494
5939552
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Obere Wittgeeste
Obere Wittgeeste
Quabbenbeek
Quabbenbeek
Lavener Sielgraben
GrofRe Beek
Geeste

Grauwall-Kanal
Grauwall-Kanal
Grauwall-Kanal
Sieverner Bach
Sieverner Bach

Misselwardener
Wasserloese

Misselwardener
Wasserloese

Neue Aue

Neue Aue

Neue Aue
Grauwallkanal
Wremer Wasserloese
Fedderwarder Sieltief
Fedderwarder Sieltief
Eckwarder Sieltief
Eckwarder Sieltief
Dorumer Wasserloese
Cappeler Wasserloese
Spiekaer Wasserloese

Schifffahrtsweg Elbe -
Weser (Hadelner Kanal)

[Moorlandstief
Wiedeler Tief
Wangertief

Maade

Mariensieler Tief
Ems-Jade-Kanal
Ems-Jade-Kanal
Ems-Jade-Kanal
Nordgeorgsfehnkanal
Nordgeorgsfehnkanal
Barkenbuschschloot
Barkenbuschschloot
Barkenbuschschloot
Barkenbuschschloot
Barkenbuschschloot
Barkenbuschschloot
Friedeburger Tief
Friedeburger Tief
Friedeburger Tief
Friedeburger Tief
Friedeburger Tief

Ellenserdammer mit
Dangaster Tief
Ellenserdammer mit
Dangaster Tief

499264-S1
499264-S2
499276-S1
499276-S2
499278-S1
49928-S1

499293-S1

4994-S1
4994-S2
4994-S3
49942-S1
49942-S2
49944-S1

49944-S2

49946-S1
49946-S2
49946-S3
49949-S1
49952-S1
49954-S5
49954-S6
499542-S1
499542-S2
49956-S1
499562-S1
4996-S1
59929-S2

9412922-S1
9412924-S1
9412994-S1
9414-S1
94142-S1
9419-S2
9419-S3
9419-S4
94192-S1
94192-S2
94196-S1
94196-S2
94196-S3
94196-S4
94196-S5
94196-S6
9421-S1
9421-S2
9421-S3
9421-S4
9421-S5
9421-S6

9421-S7

0,5

0,3
0,3

0,3
0,8

11
0,6
0,81
0,48
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Sohlgleite,
Umfluter

Fischtreppe

Umfluter

Sohlgleite
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Sohlgleite
Sonstiges
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3497075
3491906
3485302
3483055
3480005
3476405
3472481

3474354
3474093
3473961
3473982
3472557
3472071

3469243

3471998
3471727
3469671
3469266
3466698
3455851
3457312
3457093
3453558
3468255
3472452
3470649
3490953

3428165
3429507
3435314
3443727
3436934
3416483
3418349
3438405
3414943
3415470
3417106
3418056
3418465
3418538
3418694
3418779
3421220,
3421200
3421184
3421705
3424279
3439743

3440808

5939192
5938562
5939182
5939076
5937309
5942300
5934187

5954739
5954192
5953251
5947374
5948033
5946974

5948183

5938143
5939384
5941506
5940671
5946510
5935390
5940739
5940724
5939414
5956344
5954775
5961956
5941437

5938936
5939302
5950687
5936888
5931927
5926432
5926953
5931586
5926060
5922725
5929547
5928514
5928397
5928224
5928084
5928029
5919435
5920490
5922027
5923505
5926707
5923212

5924117
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Wieseder Tief
Wieseder Tief
Reepsholter Tief
Reepsholter Tief

Bitze

Schiffsbalje

Bitze

Bitze

Bitze

Bitze

Bitze

Bitze

Bitze

Bitze

Neue Heete

Neue Heete

Neue Heete

Neue Heete

Neue Heete
Goedenser Tief
Woppenkamper Baeke
Woppenkamper Baeke
Woppenkamper Baeke
Woppenkamper Baeke
Woppenkamper Baeke
Woppenkamper Baeke
Woppenkamper Baeke
Woppenkamper Baeke
Woppenkamper Baeke
Woppenkamper Baeke
Woppenkamper Baeke
Woppenkamper Baeke
Woppenkamper Baeke
Zeteler Tief

Zeteler Tief

Zeteler Tief

Zeteler Tief

Zeteler Tief

Zeteler Tief

Zeteler Tief

Zeteler Tief

Zeteler Tief

Zeteler Tief

Zeteler Tief
Bullenmeersbaeke
Bullenmeersbaeke
Bullenmeersbaeke
Bullenmeersbaeke
Bullenmeersbaeke
Bullenmeersbaeke
Bullenmeersbaeke
Brunner Baeke
Brunner Baeke

942114-S1
942114-S2
942114-S3
942114-S4
942118-S1
942118-S10
942118-S2
942118-S3
942118-S4
942118-S5
942118-S6
942118-S7
942118-S8
942118-S9
94212-S1
94212-S2
94212-S3
94212-S4
94212-S5
94214-S1
94216-S1
94216-S10
94216-S11
94216-S12
94216-S13
94216-S2
94216-S3
94216-S4
94216-S5
94216-S6
94216-S7
94216-S8
94216-S9
942162-S1
942162-S10
942162-S11
942162-S2
942162-S3
942162-S4
942162-S5
942162-S6
942162-S7
942162-S8
942162-S9
9421622-S1
9421622-S2
9421622-S3
9421622-S4
9421622-S5
9421622-S6
9421622-S7
942164-S1
942164-S10

0,92
0,32
0,3
0,32
0,64
0,3
0,96
0,64
0,66
0,64
0,34
0,48
0,62
0,3
0,96
1,28
0,8
0,96
0,64

0,45
0,75
0,3
0,36
0,64
1,11
0,97
0,95
0,56
0,82
0,7
0,96
0,71
0,6
0,8
0,96
0,96
0,48
0,48
0,64
0,64
0,74
0,71
0,58
0,95
0,63
1,18
1,13
0,3
0,8
0,86

Sohlgleite
Sohlgleite
Sonstiges
Sohlgleite
Sohlgleite
Sonstiges
Sohlgleite
Sohlgleite

Sohlgleite
Sohlgleite
Sohlgleite
Sohlgleite
Sohlgleite
Sohlgleite

Sohlgleite

Sonstiges

Sohlgleite
Sohlgleite
Sohlgleite
Sohlgleite
Sohlgleite
Sohlgleite

Sohlgleite

Sohlgleite
Sohlgleite
Sohlgleite
Sohlgleite
Sohlgleite
Sohlgleite
Sohlgleite

Sohlgleite

3417132
3419865
3422013
3423524
3423515
3428796
3423720
3424302
3424861
3425515
3425793
3426243
3426409
3427753
3428252
3428788
3428928
3429004
3429570
3431241
3430028
3433348
3433121
3433566
3437396
3430415
3430894
3430931
3431036
3431258
3431579
3432425
3432976
3427100
3431280
3432236
3427423
3427830
3428542
3429098
3429600
3429729
3430146
3430541
3428240
3428737
3429338
3429837
3430078
3430097
3430282
3431501
3434952

5925301
5927435
5927576
5928167
5920464
5925976
5920517
5921285
5921399
5921907
5922231
5922930
5923917
5924527
5921405
5921655
5921908
5922412
5923005
5929442
5914199
5917287
5918380
5918981
5922553
5914648
5915114
5915314
5915525
5915968
5916122
5916273
5916603
5917254
5919245
5919932
5917304
5917499
5917834
5918166
5918491
5918557
5918659
5918872
5915089
5915461
5916117
5917058
5918127
5918261
5918578
5913104
5917380
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26015
26015
26100
26016
26016
26016
26016
26016
26016
26016
26015
26012
26013
26013
26005
26005
26006
26006
26009
26009
26009
26009
26007
26007
26007
26007
26103

26010
26010
26010
26010
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26010
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26010
26010
26010
26010
26010
26010
26010
26010
26010
26010
26010
26019
26019
26020
26020
26020
26020
26020

Brunner Baeke
Brunner Baeke
Brunner Baeke
Brunner Baeke
Brunner Baeke
Brunner Baeke
Brunner Baeke
Brunner Baeke
Brunner Baeke
Brunner Baeke
Brunner Baeke
Nordender Leke
Nordender Leke
Nordender Leke
Vareler Binnentief
Dangaster Leke
Jade

Jade

Hahner Baeke
Hahner Baeke
Hahner Baeke
Hahner Baeke
Hahner Baeke
Hahner Baeke
Hahner Baeke
Hahner Baeke

Hauptpumpgraben
JaderauRRendeich

Wapel

Wapel

Wapel

Wapel

Wapel

Wapel

Wapel

Wapel

Wapel

Wapel

Wapel

Wapel

Wapel

Bekhauser Baeke
Bekhauser Baeke
Bekhauser Baeke
Bekhauser Baeke
Bekhauser Baeke
Bekhauser Baeke
Schweiburger Sieltief
Schweiburger Sieltief
Eckwarder Sieltief
Eckwarder Sieltief
Eckwarder Sieltief
Fedderwarder Sieltief
Fedderwarder Sieltief

942164-S11
942164-S12
942164-S13
942164-S2
942164-S3
942164-S4
942164-S5
942164-S6
942164-S7
942164-S8
942164-S9
9422-S1
9422-S2
9422-S3
9422-S4
9422196-S1
9424-S1
9424-S2
94242-S1
94242-S2
94242-S3
94242-S4
94242-S5
94242-S6
94242-S7
94242-S8
94246-S1

94248-S1
94248-S10
94248-S11
94248-S12
94248-S13
94248-S2
94248-S3
94248-S4
94248-S5
94248-S6
94248-S7
94248-S8
94248-S9
942484-S1
942484-S2
942484-S3
942484-S4
942484-S5
942484-S6
9426-S1
9426-S2
9428-S3
9428-S4
9428-S5
94284-S1
94284-S2

0,48
0,7
0,3
0,6

0,35

0,48
0,8

0,7
0,74
0,8
0,72
0,49
0,8
0,64
0,48
0,75
0,8
0,59
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Sohlgleite
Sohlgleite
Sohlgleite
Sohlgleite
Sohlgleite
Sohlgleite

Sonstiges

Sohlgleite
Sohlgleite
Sohlgleite

3435827
3436121
3436513
3432021
3432489
3433442
3433712
3433986
3434390
3434536
3434484
3438863
3439364
3439981
3446063
3443623
3450201
3447365
3442756
3442950
3443453
3443680
3444424
3444580
3444657
3444896
3447151

3437068
3440710
3440989
3441769
3442330
3437258
3437693
3437959
3438397
3438675
3438920
3439649
3440285
3441751
3442929
3442889
3443257
3443445
3443500
3452564
3452314
3451646
3451205
3451989
3456255
3456545

5918234
5918705
5919628
5913173
5914060
5915088
5915230
5915372
5915590
5915996
5916716
5916616
5917133
5917534
5920128
5920779
5908542
5917920
5906850
5907047
5907314
5907450
5908309
5908303
5908294
5908150
5914755

5911317
5911685
5911612
5911322
5911460
5911214
5911095
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